Delhi Hotels: Delhi has hotels all across the city with cheap and best service. Hotels in Delhi suit all
pockets where a visitor has a number of options to choose from. If you are habitual of a luxurious
lifestyle then Delhi has five star and three star hotels offering quality service. There are many low
budget hotels in Pahar Ganj area of New Delhi which is flooded with hotels. Tourists from around the
country find this place a suitable option because of its vicinity to New Delhi railway station and Central

Delhi.

Accommodation in Delhi

There are plenty of option are available to stay near to the conference venue. The options are as

follows:

Hotel

Taj Palace

Sardar Patel Marg ,
Diplomatic Enclave
Chanakyapuri, New
Delhi - 110021

The Ashok

Diplomatic Enclave,
50-B Chanakayapuri
New Delhi - 110021
INDIA

Hyatt Regency

Bhikaiji Cama Place,
Ring Road,

New Delhi, India
110607

Le Meridien

Windsor Place, New
Delhi

Room Type

Deluxe /
Superior

Luxury

Taj Club

Standard

King Room

ROH

Room Tariff
Single (INR)

12800

14000

18500

12300

11600

12000

Room Tariff
Double

(INR)

14000

15000

19700

12400

11600

12300

Distance from
Venue

6 Km

Approx 6 Kms

Approx 3 Kms

Approx 6 Kms



ITC Maurya The Executive 14600 16400 6Kms

Diplomatic Enclave,
Sadar Patel Marg New
Delhi - 110 021 India

The Park Luxury Room 10600 10800 Approx 7 Kms

15 Parliament Street,
New Delhi 110 001

Hotel Janpath Executive 8500 9600 Approx 6 Kms

Janpath Road New
Delhi 110001

Radisson Marina Superior 8300 8500 Approx 7 Kms

Hotel

G-59, Connaught
Circus, New Delhi
110001

Hotel Vikram Standard 7100 7100 Approx 4 Kms

Mahatma Gandhi
Marg, Lajpat Nagar
New Delhi, Delhi —
110024

Hotel Parkland Standard 6600 6600 Approx 2 Kms

A-2/5, Safdarjung
Enclave, New Delhi -
110029.




Hotel Parkland

E-19, Defence Colony,
New Delhi — 110024

Hotel Parkland

A-4, Green Park, New
Delhi — 110016

Hotel Thirty
Three

33, Sirifort Road New
Delhi-110049

Grand Sartaj

Aurobindo Marg,
Green Park Delhi

Hotel Cozy
Grand

13 Aradhana Enclave
Sec-13 RK Puram
Ring Road, ADJ
Canara Bank New
Delhi - 110066

Hotel Bellvue

52, Ring Road,Lajpat
Nagar-3 New Delhi-
110024

Hotel Park
Residency

D-1, Green Park,
Aashirwad Building,

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

6600

6600

6000

4900

4800

5650

4500

6600

6600

6000

4900

4800

5650

5050

Approx 3 Kms

Approx 2 Kms

Approx 3 Kms

Approx 3 Kms

Approx 5 Kms

Approx 4 Kms

Approx 2 Kms



New delhi-110016

Hotel Africa Standard 5500 5700 Approx 2 Kms

Avenue

A 2 - 14 Safadarjung

Enclave, New Delhi-

110029

Hotel Stallions Standard 5700 5700 Approx 3 Kms

B-7/113 A, Safdarjung

Enclave Extension
Residency Hotels* 1 BR/DR/K* 2 BR/DR/K* = 3 BR/DR/K*
IDSA Apartments, Opp. Subroto Park Rs. 4400 Rs. 2750 Rs. 2200
International Yuva Kendra** All double rooms, Rs. 2200/ per room / per night**
State Guest Houses Double Rooms / Rs. 2000-3000 / per room / per
('subject to availability) night
PG Hostel (NCUI, Opposite Sirifort Auditorium, Rs. 1000/- per room double Bed / per night. BF
August Kranti Marg extra.

Note: The rates are per room / per night on twin sharing basis. Taxes included. BF charges extra.
A Temporary Membership fee of Rs. 250/- for IDSA* & Rs. 50/- for IYK** to be paid per person at one
time

1. All Rates given above are per room per night.
2. Rates include Breakfast and Taxes, unless specified.

The Guest House Accommodations:
Guest houses are available near to AIIMS. These shall be relatively inexpensive

1. Sweet Inn - Rs. 1000 per double room, Phone : 11-26184990-91, 26191532, 26191532, 26197198
2. Sharma Inn — Rs. 500 — 800 per double room, Phone : 11- 26190271, 9811616719
3. Royal Inn — Rs. 400-800 Double Bed room, Phone . 9868797611,8860176109, 9873287995



