**Delhi Hotels:** Delhi has hotels all across the city with cheap and best service. Hotels in Delhi suit all pockets where a visitor has a number of options to choose from. If you are habitual of a luxurious lifestyle then Delhi has five star and three star hotels offering quality service. There are many low budget hotels in Pahar Ganj area of New Delhi which is flooded with hotels. Tourists from around the country find this place a suitable option because of its vicinity to New Delhi railway station and Central Delhi.

## **Accommodation in Delhi**

There are plenty of option are available to stay near to the conference venue. The options are as follows:

Hotel	Room Type	Room Tariff Single (INR)	Room Tariff Double (INR)	Distance from Venue
Taj Palace	Deluxe / Superior	12800	14000	
Sardar Patel Marg , Diplomatic Enclave Chanakyapuri, New	Luxury	14000	15000	6 Km
Delhi - 110021	Taj Club	18500	19700	
The Ashali	Standard	12300	12400	Approx 6 Kms
The Ashok  Diplomatic Enclave, 50-B Chanakayapuri New Delhi - 110021 INDIA	Standard	12300	12400	Appiox 6 Kills
Hyatt Regency  Bhikaiji Cama Place, Ring Road, New Delhi, India 110607	King Room	11600	11600	Approx 3 Kms
Le Meridien Windsor Place, New Delhi	ROH	12000	12300	Approx 6 Kms

ITC Maurya  Diplomatic Enclave, Sadar Patel Marg New Delhi - 110 021 India	The Executive	14600	16400	6Kms
The Park  15 Parliament Street, New Delhi 110 001	Luxury Room	10600	10800	Approx 7 Kms
Hotel Janpath  Janpath Road New Delhi 110001	Executive	8500	9600	Approx 6 Kms
Radisson Marina Hotel  G-59, Connaught Circus, New Delhi 110001	Superior	8300	8500	Approx 7 Kms
Hotel Vikram  Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Lajpat Nagar New Delhi, Delhi – 110024	Standard	7100	7100	Approx 4 Kms
Hotel Parkland  A-2/5, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi - 110029.	Standard	6600	6600	Approx 2 Kms

Hotel Parkland  E-19, Defence Colony, New Delhi – 110024		Standard	6600	6600	Approx 3 Kms
Hotel Parkland A-4, Green Park, New Delhi – 110016		Standard	6600	6600	Approx 2 Kms
Hotel Thirty Three  33, Sirifort Road New Delhi-110049		Standard	6000	6000	Approx 3 Kms
Grand Sartaj  Aurobindo Marg,  Green Park Delhi	GRAND SARTAI	Standard	4900	4900	Approx 3 Kms
Hotel Cozy Grand  13 Aradhana Enclave Sec-13 RK Puram Ring Road, ADJ Canara Bank New Delhi - 110066		Standard	4800	4800	Approx 5 Kms
Hotel Bellvue  52, Ring Road,Lajpat Nagar-3 New Delhi- 110024	BELLVUE	Standard	5650	5650	Approx 4 Kms
Hotel Park Residency  D-1, Green Park, Aashirwad Building,		Standard	4500	5050	Approx 2 Kms

New delhi-110016					
Hotel Africa Avenue  A 2 - 14 Safadarjung Enclave, New Delhi- 110029	Bed. Miles heron	Standard	5500	5700	Approx 2 Kms
Hotel Stallions  B-7/113 A, Safdarjung Enclave Extension		Standard	5700	5700	Approx 3 Kms

Residency Hotels* IDSA Apartments, Opp. Subroto Park	1 BR/DR/K* Rs. 4400	2 BR/DR/K* Rs. 2750	3 BR/DR/K* Rs. 2200			
International Yuva Kendra**	All double rooms, Rs. 2200/ per room / per night**					
State Guest Houses	Double Rooms / Rs. 2000-3000 / per room / per					
( subject to availability)	night					
PG Hostel (NCUI, Opposite Sirifort Auditorium,	Rs. 1000/- per room double Bed / per night. BF					
August Kranti Marg	extra.					
Note: The rates are per room / per night on twin sharing basis. Taxes included. BF charges extra.						
A Temporary Membership fee of Rs. 250/- for IDSA* & Rs. 50/- for IYK** to be paid per person at one						
time						

- 1. All Rates given above are per room per night.
- 2. Rates include Breakfast and Taxes, unless specified.

## The Guest House Accommodations:

Guest houses are available near to AIIMS. These shall be relatively inexpensive

- 1. Sweet Inn Rs. 1000 per double room, Phone : 11-26184990-91, 26191532, 26191532, 26197198
- 2. Sharma Inn Rs. 500 800 per double room, Phone: 11-26190271, 9811616719
- $3. \ \, \text{Royal Inn} \text{Rs.} \, 400\text{-}800 \,\, \text{Double Bed room, Phone} \,\, . \,\, 9868797611, 8860176109, \, 9873287995$